
Ordre de priorité Équipes Points

Reliquat

pén. Art37 Diff. Buts Buts pour Buts contre

1 U14 D1 1 Bouguenais Foot 1 21 0 13 28 15

2 U14 D1 2 La Chapelle Ac Chap 1 19 0 6 18 12

3 U14 D1 3 Orvault Rc 1 14 1 5 18 13

4 U14 D1 5 Bouaye Fc 1 14 0 ‐2 18 20

5 U14 D1 4 Nantes St Pierre 1 14 4 3 14 11

6 U14 D1 6 St Sebastien Fc 1 13 0 ‐2 15 17

7 U14 D1 7 Pontchateau Aos 1 12 0 ‐1 14 15

8 U14 D1 8 Sautron As 1 10 1 1 13 12

9 U14 D1 9 Clisson Etoile 1 10 0 ‐7 11 18

10 U14 D1 10 Gj De Goulaine 1 3 0 ‐16 14 30

11 U15 D1 1 St Fiacre Coteaux Fc 1 25 0 35 44 9

12 U15 D1 1 St Nazaire Af 2 21 0 11 24 13

13 U15 D1 2 Gj Asl Fccm 1 20 0 11 25 14

14 U15 D1 2 St Herblain Uf 1 15 0 14 25 11

15 U15 D1 3 Orvault Rc 1 20 2 10 22 12

16 U15 D1 3 St Hilaire Clisson F 1 14 0 ‐1 20 21

17 U15 D1 4 St Philbert Gd Lieu 1 16 0 4 22 18

18 U15 D1 4 La Chap. Heulin Fcev 1 14 0 ‐1 20 21

19 U15 D1 5 Reze Fc 1 13 10 6 24 18

20 U15 D1 5 St Brevin Ac 1 11 4 0 15 15

21 U15 D1 6 Sorinieres Elan F 1 12 0 ‐1 16 17

22 U15 D1 6 Vertou Ussa 2 10 2 1 25 24

23 U15 D1 7 Carquefou Usja 2 11 0 0 12 12

24 U15 D1 7 Sautron As 1 9 0 ‐3 21 24

25 U15 D1 8 Orvault Sf 1 8 0 ‐9 13 22

26 U15 D1 8 Vertou Foot Es 1 8 0 ‐13 12 25

27 U15 D1 9 Chauve Eclair 1 8 2 ‐9 23 32

28 U15 D1 9 Le Loroux Landreau O 1 5 4 ‐12 10 22

29 U15 D1 10 Heric Fc 1 3 0 ‐16 14 30

30 U15 D1 10 Oudon Couffe Fc 1 3 0 ‐27 11 38

31 U14 D2 1 Ste Pazanne Retz Fc 21 24 1 25 35 10

32 U14 D2 2 Nantes Etoile Cens 21 18 0 20 39 19

33 U14 D2 3 Ste Luce S/Loire Us 21 16 0 9 27 18

34 U14 D2 4 St Herblain Oc 21 16 0 6 26 20

35 U14 D2 5 Gj Asr/Paulx Mach 21 15 0 13 26 13

36 U14 D2 6 Nantes St Joseph Por 21 15 0 ‐6 22 28

37 U14 D2 7 Reze Fc 21 9 0 0 21 21

38 U14 D2 8 Carquefou Usja 22 6 0 ‐17 11 28

39 U14 D2 9 Le Loroux Landreau O 21 5 0 ‐20 13 33

40 U14 D2 10 Nant'Est F.C. 21 2 0 ‐30 11 41

41 U15 D2 1 Geneston As Sud Loir 1 23 2 21 31 10

42 U15 D2 1 Camoel Presqu'Ile Fc 1 22 0 24 35 11

43 U15 D2 1 Thouare Us 1 20 0 7 20 13

44 U15 D2 2 Bouaye Fc 1 22 0 18 34 16

45 U15 D2 2 Treillieres Sympho F 1 19 0 12 23 11

46 U15 D2 2 Pornic Foot 1 17 0 1 20 19

47 U15 D2 3 Blain Es 1 19 4 11 22 11

48 U15 D2 3 La Chevroliere Herba 1 16 1 5 22 17

49 U15 D2 3 Gj La Baule Cote D'A 1 15 0 3 16 13

50 U15 D2 4 Gj Mésanger St Gereo 1 18 0 16 31 15

51 U15 D2 4 Reze Aepr 1 15 0 14 30 16

52 U15 D2 4 Fay Bouvron Fc 1 13 0 4 19 15
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53 U15 D2 5 Nort Sur Erdre Ac 2 16 0 8 21 13

54 U15 D2 5 Bouguenais Foot 1 15 4 ‐2 14 16

55 U15 D2 5 St Andre Des Eaux 1 12 3 ‐2 15 17

56 U15 D2 6 Gorges Elan 1 13 0 1 18 17

57 U15 D2 6 Paimboeuf Estuaire 1 12 3 4 21 17

58 U15 D2 6 Nantes Metallo Sc 1 10 0 ‐5 15 20

59 U15 D2 7 Guerande St Aubin 1 11 2 ‐3 14 17

60 U15 D2 7 St Julien Divatte Fc 2 10 0 ‐9 17 26

61 U15 D2 7 Gj Suce/Erdre Casson 1 7 0 ‐9 17 26

62 U15 D2 8 Ste Pazanne Retz Fc 1 11 4 ‐4 14 18

63 U15 D2 8 Le Cellier Mauves Fc 1 7 0 ‐11 19 30

64 U15 D2 8 Nantes St Med Doulon 1 6 2 ‐14 12 26

65 U15 D2 9 La Montagne Fc 1 7 0 ‐14 11 25

66 U15 D2 9 Coueron Chabossiere 2 6 0 ‐9 12 21

67 U15 D2 9 Le Pellerin F.C.B.L. 1 5 0 ‐12 13 25

68 U15 D2 10 Campbon Ubcc 1 4 0 ‐13 10 23

69 U15 D2 10 Mouzeil Teille Ligne 1 4 2 ‐20 9 29

70 U15 D2 10 Aigrefeuille As Main 1 2 4 ‐22 11 33

71 U15 D3 1 Guerande Madeleine 1 23 0 17 27 10

72 U15 D3 1 Gj Abbaretz P Bleue 1 23 0 20 34 14

73 U15 D3 1 Nantes Etoile Cens 2 20 7 26 44 18

74 U15 D3 2 Savenay Malville Pfc 1 20 0 24 40 16

75 U15 D3 2 Getigne Boussay Fc 1 19 0 9 37 28

76 U15 D3 2 Nozay Os 1 19 1 7 20 13

77 U15 D3 3 Donges Fc 1 20 3 13 26 13

78 U15 D3 3 Vigneux Es 1 18 0 20 40 20

79 U15 D3 3 Riaille Ufce Donneau 1 18 0 13 31 18

80 U15 D3 4 Gj 3 Forets Soudan 1 18 0 9 30 21

81 U15 D3 4 Ste Reine Crossac 1 17 0 15 33 18

82 U15 D3 4 Nantes Don Bosco 1 14 0 3 22 19

83 U15 D3 5 Nantes La Mellinet 2 17 0 16 31 15

84 U15 D3 5 St Nazaire Immaculee 1 13 4 10 32 22

85 U15 D3 5 Vieillevigne Planche 1 12 0 5 24 19

86 U15 D3 6 Ancenis Rcasg 2 15 3 7 36 29

87 U15 D3 6 Piriac Turballe Esm 1 12 0 ‐8 21 29

88 U15 D3 6 Mouzillon Etoile 1 11 0 ‐6 22 28

89 U15 D3 7 Cordemais Temple Fc 1 12 0 ‐5 27 32

90 U15 D3 7 Gj Asr/Paulx Mach 1 11 0 ‐2 15 17

91 U15 D3 7 St Herblain Preux As 1 9 0 ‐10 19 29

92 U15 D3 8 Gj De Goulaine 1 9 4 ‐9 19 28

93 U15 D3 8 La Chapelle Ac Chap 1 7 2 ‐14 14 28

94 U15 D3 8 Gj St Pere Oceane 1 6 0 ‐8 18 26

95 U15 D3 9 St Sebastien Fc 2 7 2 ‐28 18 46

96 U15 D3 9 Montoir Cs 1 4 4 ‐22 14 36

97 U15 D3 9 Chateaubriant Al 1 3 0 ‐21 14 35

98 U15 D3 10 Nantes Fc 2 4 0 ‐18 19 37

99 U15 D3 10 Coueron Chabossiere 3 3 0 ‐2 5 32

100 U15 D3 10 Gj Chaumes Rouans Vu 1 1 0 ‐3 17 53

101 U15 D4 1 St Hilaire Clisson F 2 27 0 26 33 7

102 U15 D4 1 Orvault Rc 2 23 0 18 31 13

103 U15 D4 1 Gj Nord 44 1 22 0 13 30 17

104 U15 D4 1 St Marc Sur Mer Foot 2 22 3 16 27 11

105 U15 D4 1 La Bernerie Oca 1 16 0 4 24 20

106 U15 D4 2 Vallet Es 1 21 0 24 33 9

107 U15 D4 2 Guemene Fc 1 21 0 32 54 22

108 U15 D4 2 St Mars Du Desert Ja 1 19 5 20 34 14

109 U15 D4 2 Pornichet Es 1 17 0 15 29 14



110 U15 D4 2 Chauve Eclair 2 16 1 5 26 21

111 U15 D4 3 Nantes St Pierre 1 19 0 19 34 15

112 U15 D4 3 Nantes Fcta 1 18 3 36 50 14

113 U15 D4 3 Missillac Fc 1 17 0 6 22 16

114 U15 D4 3 Chateaubriant Voltig 2 17 0 2 24 22

115 U15 D4 3 La Limouziniere Fclb 1 16 4 11 23 12

116 U15 D4 4 St Julien Divatte Fc 3 18 0 7 22 15

117 U15 D4 4 Guenrouet Us 1 17 0 12 23 11

118 U15 D4 4 Gj Asl Fccm 2 17 0 25 38 13

119 U15 D4 4 Gj Loireauxence Vair 2 17 0 5 21 16

120 U15 D4 4 St Herblain Uf 2 15 0 5 26 21

121 U15 D4 5 Blain Es 2 17 0 8 29 21

122 U15 D4 5 St Nazaire Ump 1 15 0 15 32 17

123 U15 D4 5 Thouare Us 2 15 0 ‐5 21 26

124 U15 D4 5 La Roche Blanche Cot 1 14 0 ‐1 14 15

125 U15 D4 5 Reze Fc 2 13 0 ‐5 18 23

126 U15 D4 6 St Nazaire Immaculee 2 15 0 ‐2 19 21

127 U15 D4 6 Gj Joue Les Touches 1 13 0 ‐2 23 25

128 U15 D4 6 Nantes St Yves Esp. 1 12 0 2 30 28

129 U15 D4 6 St Fiacre Coteaux Fc 2 12 0 6 24 18

130 U15 D4 6 Savenay Malville Pfc 2 9 0 ‐14 19 33

131 U15 D4 7 Villeneuve Bourgneuf 1 12 0 ‐3 14 17

132 U15 D4 7 Ent. Pt Mars/St Mars 1 10 0 ‐6 24 30

133 U15 D4 7 St Andre Des Eaux 2 10 0 ‐23 15 38

134 U15 D4 7 Campbon Ubcc 2 9 0 ‐2 26 28

135 U15 D4 7 Sorinieres Elan F 2 7 0 ‐9 15 24

136 U15 D4 8 Gj Ent Pontchateau 1 9 0 0 21 21

137 U15 D4 8 Mouzeil Teille Ligne 2 9 0 ‐5 11 16

138 U15 D4 8 Bouguenais Foot 2 9 1 ‐7 14 21

139 U15 D4 8 Le Gavre Fcgc 1 6 0 ‐35 19 54

140 U15 D4 8 Gorges Elan 2 6 0 ‐13 13 26

141 U15 D4 9 St Viaud Frossay Asv 1 8 0 ‐9 13 22

142 U15 D4 9 Nort Sur Erdre Ac 3 7 0 ‐6 16 22

143 U15 D4 9 Gj De Goulaine 2 6 0 ‐14 10 24

144 U15 D4 9 Guerande Madeleine 2 6 0 ‐24 13 37

145 U15 D4 9 Coueron Chabossiere 4 5 0 ‐19 12 31

146 U15 D4 10 La Chevroliere Herba 2 7 0 ‐3 18 21

147 U15 D4 10 Nd Landes Esl 1 4 0 ‐3 10 46

148 U15 D4 10 Nantes St Med Doulon 2 3 0 ‐41 9 50

149 U15 D4 10 Herbignac St Cyr 1 2 0 ‐28 6 34

150 U15 D4 10 Gj Moisdon Forges 1 1 5 ‐20 13 33

151 U15 D5 1 Nantes St Felix Ccs 1 27 0 33 38 5

152 U15 D5 1 Vertou Foot Es 2 27 0 36 44 8

153 U15 D5 1 St Brevin Ac 2 23 0 29 39 10

154 U15 D5 1 Derval Sc Nord Atlan 2 22 0 37 44 7

155 U15 D5 1 La Chap. Heulin Fcev 2 22 0 21 33 12

156 U15 D5 1 Gj Vay Marsac 1 21 0 7 21 14

157 U15 D5 1 Gj St Pere Oceane 2 21 0 18 31 13

158 U15 D5 2 Nantes St Joseph Por 1 24 0 37 48 11

159 U15 D5 2 Orvault Sf 2 24 0 31 37 6

160 U15 D5 2 Gj Asl Fccm 3 23 0 27 35 8

161 U15 D5 2 Plesse Dresny Es 1 21 0 25 35 10

162 U15 D5 2 Heric Fc 2 21 0 20 29 9

163 U15 D5 2 Vallet Es 2 19 0 11 24 13

164 U15 D5 2 Pornic Foot 2 18 0 15 21 6

165 U15 D5 3 Carquefou Usja 3 21 0 27 48 21

166 U15 D5 3 St Herblain Oc 1 18 0 4 14 10



167 U15 D5 3 St Joachim Fc Briere 1 18 0 8 31 23

168 U15 D5 3 St Philbert Gd Lieu 2 17 0 27 38 11

169 U15 D5 3 Ent. Fcgb Usbc 2 16 0 5 20 15

170 U15 D5 3 Avessac Fegreac Sc 1 15 0 12 36 24

171 U15 D5 3 Gj Abbaretz P Bleue 2 15 0 3 16 13

172 U15 D5 4 Gj Mésanger St Gereo 2 18 0 25 48 23

173 U15 D5 4 Sautron As 2 18 0 8 16 8

174 U15 D5 4 St Nazaire Mean 1 16 0 4 37 33

175 U15 D5 4 Pontchateau Aos 2 13 0 0 20 20

176 U15 D5 4 Geneston As Sud Loir 2 13 0 8 19 11

177 U15 D5 4 Blain Es 3 13 0 1 20 19

178 U15 D5 5 Ste Pazanne Retz Fc 2 12 3 6 26 20

179 U15 D5 5 Grandchamp As 1 15 0 14 33 19

180 U15 D5 5 Gj La Baule Cote D'A 2 15 0 0 22 22

181 U15 D5 5 Gj Fc3r Fcam 1 12 0 ‐14 24 38

182 U15 D5 6 Paimboeuf Estuaire 2 12 0 9 28 19

183 U15 D5 5 Vieillevigne Planche 2 12 0 3 12 9

184 U15 D5 5 Derval Sc Nord Atlan 3 12 0 1 18 17

185 U15 D5 5 Vallons Erdre Fc Vlp 1 10 0 ‐21 23 44

186 U15 D5 6 Camoel Presqu'Ile Fc 2 13 0 1 20 19

187 U15 D5 7 Gj Asr/Paulx Mach 2 12 0 ‐4 14 18

188 U15 D5 6 Nozay Os 2 11 0 0 24 24

189 U15 D5 6 Bouaye Fc 2 11 0 ‐2 29 31

190 U15 D5 6 Vigneux Es 2 10 0 3 25 22

191 U15 D5 6 St Julien Divatte Fc 4 9 0 ‐22 16 38

192 U15 D5 6 Nantes Fcta 2 8 0 ‐16 23 39

193 U15 D5 4 La Montagne Fc 2 12 0 0 16 16

194 U15 D5 7 Ent.Sa Guer./Es Mari 2 10 0 ‐4 22 26

195 U15 D5 7 Reze Aepr 2 10 0 ‐1 20 21

196 U15 D5 7 Gj Suce/Erdre Casson 3 10 0 ‐6 13 19

197 U15 D5 7 Le Loroux Landreau O 2 8 0 ‐12 23 35

198 U15 D5 7 Gj Suce/Erdre Casson 2 8 0 ‐7 13 20

199 U15 D5 7 Guemene Fc 2 7 0 ‐3 15 18

200 U15 D5 8 Clisson Etoile 1 8 0 ‐20 15 35

201 U15 D5 8 Fay Bouvron Fc 2 8 0 ‐5 11 16

202 U15 D5 8 Heric Fc 3 8 0 ‐11 11 22

203 U15 D5 8 Pornichet Es 2 7 0 ‐23 17 40

204 U15 D5 8 Savenay Malville Pfc 3 6 0 ‐18 12 30

205 U15 D5 8 Oudon Couffe Fc 2 5 0 ‐32 18 50

206 U15 D5 8 Le Pellerin F.C.B.L. 2 0 0 ‐28 5 33

207 U15 D5 9 Treillieres Sympho F 2 8 0 ‐9 16 25

208 U15 D5 9 St Hilaire Clisson F 3 8 0 ‐9 10 19

209 U15 D5 9 Gj Ent Pontchateau 2 5 2 ‐16 13 29

210 U15 D5 9 Gj Loireauxence Vair 3 5 0 ‐12 17 29

211 U15 D5 9 Vertou Foot Es 3 2 0 ‐21 10 31

212 U15 D5 9 Gj Chaumes Rouans Vu 2 0 0 ‐4 4 47

213 U15 D5 9 Campbon Ubcc 3 ‐1 0 ‐42 9 51

214 U15 D5 10 Aigrefeuille As Main 2 7 0 ‐16 16 32

215 U15 D5 10 Gj 3 Forets Soudan 2 3 0 ‐12 13 25

216 U15 D5 10 Ancenis Rcasg 3 2 0 ‐2 20 46

217 U15 D5 10 St Herblain Uf 3 1 0 ‐35 7 42

218 U15 D5 10 St Nazaire Immaculee 3 ‐1 0 ‐26 13 39


